NV

2017
2021
Nv

2018
2011
2006

2009
NV
2009
NV
2013

2020
2020
2020
2018
2019
2018
1976

2016
2015
2014
2011
1993
2017

2017

2019
2019
2019
2000
2011

2020
2011

2018

MOUSSERENDE

CREMANT DE JURA

RABANUS RIESLING BRUT, TYSKLAND

PAT NAT WEISS, PFALZ, TYSKLAND

SEKT BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT NATURE, TYSKLAND
RESERVE BRUT, ENGLAND

FAIv BRUT, BLANC DE BLANC, PIEMONTE, ITALIEN
ESPUMANTE, PORTUGAL

CHAMPAGNE

BLanc DE Branc, LE MeEsnIL GRAND CRU

"LES MURGIERS", BRUT NATURE

GRANDE MONTAGNE GRAND CRU BRuUT NATURE, VERTUS
BRUT, BLANC DE NoIRS, "LES Sous", AY

EXTRA BRUT, ROSEE DE SAIGNEE , VERTUS

HvibD

TYSKLAND

SAAR & MOSEL

RIESLING KABINETT, OBEREMMEL ALTENBERG
RIESLING FEINHERB

RIESLING SPATLESE WILTINGER BRAUNE Kuprp
RIESLING SPATLESE SCHARZHOFBERGER

RIESLING SPATLESE SERRIGER SCHLOSS SAARSTEINER
RIESLING BRAUNEBERGER JUFFER SONNENUHR GG
RIESLING AUSLESE ERDENER TREPPCHEN

RHEINGAU

RIESLING "DOOSBERG" GG

RIESLING "DOOSBERG" GG

RIESLING "QUARZIT"

RIESLING "AUSLESE TROCKEN" BERG ROTTLAND
RIESLING AUSLESE, JESUITENGARTEN (0,375)
RIESLING, GEISENHEIMER KLAUSERWEG EG

FRANKEN
*SYLVANER "HIMMELSLUCHE"

RHEINHESSEN

WEISSBURGUNDER, "KALIBER 9"
RIESLING NATURWEISS

RIEsLING OLBERG GG

RIESLING SPATLESE, HIPPING, 37.5 cCL
RIESLING BRUDERSBERG GG

RIESLING TROCKEN

RIESLING SPATLESE, KIRCHSPIEL GL

NAHE
RIESLING TROCKEN FRUHTAU MONZINGER

DOMAINE DE LA RENARDIERE

BURG RAVENSBURG
WEINGUT BRAND
WEINGUT GABEL
GUSBOURNE
MARCHISIO FAMIGLIA
AMEAL

PascaL DoaQuET
FRANCIS BOULARD
FRANCIS BOULARD
LALLIER

FRANCIS BOULARD

PETERSHOF
PETERSHOF

EGON MULLER

EGoN MULLER
SCHLOSS SAARSTEIN
FRITZ HAAG
BERNHARD JAKOBY

PETER JAKOB KUHN
PETER JAKOB KUHN
PETER JAKOB KUHN
WEINGUT LEITZ
WEINGUT WEGELER
GOLDATZEL

STEFAN VETTER

ADAMSWEIN

WEINGUT SCHATZEL
WEINGUT SCHATZEL
ST ANTONY

HEYL ZU HERRNSHEIM
WEINGUT WITTMANN
GROEBE

EMRICH SCHONLEBER

900
800
550
600
1200
700
1100

2700
1200
3000
1500
1250

600
500
1500
2600
950
900
1100

1000
1200
700
1200
800
800

850

600
500
900
600
900
600
1100

700



2011
2016
2016
2021

2015
2017
2015
2015

2016
2014
2019
2013
2015
2020

2015
2000
2006
2014
2013
2018
2007

2021
2018
2018
2010
2018

2018
2016
2011
2012
2011

2020
2018
2019
2012

PFALZ

RIESLING GG UNGEHEUER FORST
RIESLING GG IDIG

RIESLING EL KONIGSBACHER OLBERG
RIESLING FREE

BADEN

RIESLING GG KAPELLENBERG
GRAUBURGUNDER RS
GRAUBURGUNDER GG WINKELERBERG
CHARDONNAY EL WINKLERBERG

#STRIG

GRUNER VELTLINER, "SMARAGD"
RIESLING, "SMARAGD"

GRUNER VELTLINER,

GRUNER VELTLINER "GOLDBERG"
*GRAF MORILLON

SAUVIGNON BLANC

FRANKRIG

ALSACE

RIESLING, "GRAND CRU MOENCHBERG"
RIESLING, "GRAND CRU WIEBELSBERG"
RIESLING, "GRAND CRU WIEBELSBERG"
RIESLING, "GRAND CRU WIEBELSBERG"
PINOT GRIS, "GRAND CRU MOENCHBERG"
PINOT GRIS, ROTENBERG
GEWURZTRAMINER

LOIRE

SANCERRE

SANCERRE "LES MARNES"

SANCERRE, "CLoS Nozay",

*SANCERRE 'SKEVELDRA'

CHENIN BLANC, CHAMBOUREAU SAVINNERES

JURA

CHARDONNAY

CHARDONNAY, LES CHALASSES VV
CHARDONNAY TRADITION
SAVIGNIN

*SAVAGNIN "VIN JAUNE"

BOURGOGNE

CHABLIS

CHABLIS, “MONTEE DE TONNERRE” PREMIER CRU
CHABLIS, “LE CLOS” GRAND CRU

CHABLIS "BOUGROS" GRAND CRU

REICHSRAT VON BUHL
WEINGUT CHRISTMANN
WEINGUT CHRISTMANN
WEINGUT BRAND

BURG RAVENSBURG
WEINGUT SALWEY
DR. HEGER
DR. HEGER

NIKOLAIHOF
NIKOLAIHOF
DIWALD
DIWALD
SEPP MUSTER
SATTLERHOF

REMY GRESSER

REMY GRESSER

REMY GRESSER

REMY GRESSER

REMY GRESSER
ZIND-HUMBRECHT
DOMAINE BLIEMEROSE

ALAIN GIRARD ET FILS
DOMAINE FLEURIET
DomAaINE DU NozAy
SEBASTIEN RIFFAULT
DomAINE FL

CLAUDE BucHOT

JEAN FRANGOIS GANEVAT
CAVE REINE JEANNE
DOMAINE DE LA RENARDIERE

PHILIPPE BORNARD

VINCENT DAMPT
DUPLESSIS

PascAL BoucHARD
ROCHE DE BELLENE

1100
1200
800
500

1000
600
900
800

1000
900
500
800
700
600

900
1400
1000

900
1200
1100

900

600
800
1200
900
800

600
1800
900
1000
1750

600
900
1900
1700



2021
2018
2013
2019
2019
2018
2012

2010
2018
2019
2019
Nv

2019
2018

2020
2020

2017
2019
2018
2009
2016
2021

2019
2011
NV
NV
NV

BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY

SAINT-ROMAIN "Sous LA VELLE"

SAINT AUBIN 1.CRU EN REMILLY
MAconN-BrRAY "LE MouToN BrANnC”

MACON VERZE

MEURSAULT "LES CLIMATS DE MARGUERITE"
CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE

MIDI

MOELLEUX, BERGERAC

CONDRIEU, LES CORBONNES,RHONE
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE BLANC, RHONE
CHARDONNAY, LANGUEDOC

RANCIO SEC MACABEU, RoussILLON (0,375)

ITALIEN
ROERO ARNEIS BIANCO, PIEMONTE
PINOT GRIGO, VENETO

ROSE

HUELM RoSE, MenN, DANMARK
FRIPONNE - IGP MAURES ROSE PROVENCE, FRANKRIG
ORANGE

*CHARD/SAUVIGNON BLANC, ERDE, STYRIA, @STRIG
*GRUNER VELTLINER MAISCHEGARUNG, @STRIG

ROTER TRAMINER

*SANCERRE, "AKMININE", LOIRE, FRANKRIG
*CHARDONNAY, INTUITION AUTREMENT, FRANKRIG

ORANGE PEPIN, ALSACE, FRANKRIG

DESSERT

RIESLING SPATLESE, TYSKLAND

BEERENAUSLESE SEEWINKEL ,@STRIG 37,5 cL
MACVIN DU JURA, FRANKRIG

SELECTION COTEAUX DE L'AUBANCE

PINEAU DES CHARENTES 5 AR BLANC, FRANKRIG

CECILE PAQUET

HENRI &GILLES BuIsson
DOMAINE BADER-MIMEUR
LA VIGNE MouToON
DOMAINE LEFLAIVE
HENRI &GILLES BurIsson
DOMAINE DUBLERE

CHATEAU RICHARD
VIGNOBLE DE BOISSEYT
DoMAINE DES CHANSSAUD
PauL MaAs

DoMAINE DE RANCY

MALVIRA
SERENE

HJELM
CHATEAU SAINT RouXx

SEPP MUSTER

DIWALD

HENRICH

SEBASTIAN RIFFAULT
JULIEN ALTABER
PEPIN

PETER JAKOB KUHN
VELICH

JULIEN LABET
DOMAINE DE BABLUT
CHATEAU DE BEAULON

600
950
1200
650
1100
2600
2000

800
1100
100
500
600

600
550

600
500

1000
600
1000
900
800
600

900
500
1000
800
700



2015
2018

2010
2012

2019
2018
2017

2018

2016
2015
2014
2016

2013
2015

2017
2019
2018

2019
2018

2019
2017
2013
2016
2017
2016
2016
2019
2017
2016
2018
2014
2019
2014
2013
2017

ROD

TYSKLAND

AHR

SPATBURGUNDER, BURGGARTEN

FRUHBURGUNDER GG HERRENBERG

RHEINGAU

PINOT NOIR ROTHENBERG SPITZENWEIN
SPATBURGUNDER, ASSMANNSHAUSER HOLLENBERG
RHEINHESSEN

SPATBURGUNDER, KALIBER 12
SPATBURGUNDER, KALIBER 48
SPATBURGUNDER, KALIBER 48

FRANKEN

SPATBURGUNDER, BURGSTADTER BERG 1. LAGE
PFALZ

SPATBURGUNDER, EL OLBERG

SPATBURGUNDER, GG IDIG

SPATBURGUNDER, KALKMERGEL
SPATBURGUNDER, EL LEISTADTER KALLSTATER
BADEN

SPATBURGUNDER, GG LOCHLE

SPATBURGUNDER SCHLOSSBERG GG
WURTTEMBERG

LEMBERGER SCHWAIGERNER

SPATBURGUNDER "SIMONROTH"

SYRAH "RoSE"

@STRIG
PinoT NOIR, HEINRICH
IWEIGELT LUFT & LIEBE, NIEDEROSTERREICH

FRANKRIG

BOURGOGNE

BOURGOGNE ROUGE EcLAT DE CALCAIRE
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN, "Aux CORVEES ORGANIC"
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 1.CRU 'CHERBAUDES'
CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY 'LES FEUSSELOTTES'
CHAMBOLLE-MusiGNY 'LEs HERBUES'
VOSNE-ROMANEE

VOSNE-ROMANEE 'LES SUCHOTS'
VOSNE-ROMANEE "DAME JULIETTE"
NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES 'LES DAMODES'
NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES

ST ROMAIN "Sous ROCH"

SANTENAY, VIEILLES VIGNES

BEAUNE LES BEAUX FOUGETS

CorRTON GRAND CRU "LES RENARDES"
CORTON GRAND CRU 'LE VIGNE AU SAINT'
MARANGES 1ER CRU 'CLOS DES LOYERES'

MAIBACHFARM
JEAN STODDEN

LE1iTZ
WEINGUT KRONE

ADAMSWEIN
ADAMSWEIN
ADAMSWEIN

RuboLF FURST

WEINGUT CHRISTMANN
WEINGUT CHRISTMANN
WEINGUT KNIPSER
WEINGUT RINGS

BURG RAVENSBURG
DR. HEGER

WEINGUT GRAF NEIPPERG
RAINER SCHNAITMANN
SIEGLOCH

WEINGUT HEINRICH
DIWALD

PIERRE GIRARDIN
HENRI RICHARD
DOMAINE FOURRIER
GEORGES NOELLAT
FREDERIC COSSARD
HUDELOT-NOELLAT
HUDELOT-NOELLAT
DoMAINE RION
FREDERIC COSSARD
GEORGES NOELLAT
HENRI GILLES Buisson
VINCENT GIRARDIN
DOMAINE RION

HENRI GILLES Buisson
DoMAINE DES CROIX
DoMAINE BORGEOT

1000
1100

1200
1200

700
1400
1400

1000

1000
1400

800
1400

1150
1500

700
900
500

500
600

900
1200
2000
2700
1800
1400
2400
2100
1500
2500
1200
1100
1400
3000
1500

900



2019
2021

2015
2020
2019
2015
2005

2017
2017
2017
2018
2012
2017

2016

2015

2018
2019
2012
2018

2019
2016
2012
2014
2019

2015

2015
2015

2016

BEAUJOLAIS
BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES
REGNIE

JURA & SAVOIE

Pinotr NoIr "ULM"
MONDEUSE & PINOT NOIR
TROUSSEAU "AuUu MOULLER"
ARBOIS ROUGE TRADITION
ARBOIS POULSAARD MAGNUM

RHONE

HERMITAGE

COTES Du RHONE "DUO"

SAINT JOSEPH "LES EDILES"
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE CUVEE GONNET
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE LES CHAPOUINS VV
GIGONDAS, "LES RACINES"

KORSIKA
SCIACCERELLO

BORDEAUX
SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU

SPANIEN

*ENCARINYADES, CATALONIEN
TEMPRANILLO, RIBERA DEL DUERO
TEMPRANILLO, RIBERA DEL DUERO
PARAJES DE CALLEJO, RIBERA DEL DUERO

ITALIEN

PIEMONTE

NEBBIOLO, LANGHE

NEBBIOLO, BAROLO, LA MORRA
NEBBIOLO, BAROLO BRIC DEL FIASC
NEBBIOLO, BAROLO, BussIA
BARBERA D'ALBA SERRA

VENETO
CORVINA,VEONESE

TOSCANA

FILLIDE, SANGIOVESE, SYRAH
CHIANTI, CEDRO RISERVA
AMAE, CABERNET

DomAINE DES RONZE
Guy BRETON

OCTAVIN
MATHIEU APFFEL
NicoLAs JACOB
DOMAINE ROLET
DOMAINE ROLET

DARD & RIBO

DOMAINE DE BONSERINE
DOMAINE DE BONSERINE
FAMILLE GONNET
CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL
DOMAINE LES PALLIERES

DoMAINE U STILICCIONU

CHATEAU CROQUE MICHOTTE

Cosmic CELLARS
HACIENDA MONASTERIO
HACIENDA MONASTERIO
BoDEGAS CALLEJO

MARCHISIO FAMIGLIA
TENUTA REVERDITO
PAoLO SCAVINO
MoNTI

PAITIN

SERENE

LAFRALLUCA
FATTORIA LAVACCHIO
FuoR1 MonDO

500
685

1000
600
1100
575
1500

1500
600
800

1200

1700

1000

800

1000

500
950
1100
600

500
900
1900
1200
600

500

750
600
1400



